
Fence.rs Cup
28.04.2024 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ERMENKOV Yosif BUL 138 12.09.2010
2 MIHAYLOV Maxim BUL 20.03.2012
3 PANOV Kiril BUL 09.05.2011
4 SEREV Simeon BUL 65 20.02.2012
5 KULES Matej CRO 151 24.08.2010
6 MARINI Daniel CRO 215 29.10.2011
7 PAPA Petar CRO 59 11.03.2010
8 XIAO Matt GBR 16.04.2010
9 LAZOU Rafail GRE 108 20.01.2012
10 NTOVAS Eftychios GRE 57 12.04.2010
11 SIALTSIS Georgios GRE 163 02.07.2010
12 DOBAN Zsombor HUN 01.04.2010
13 BAU Riccardo ITA 19 09.03.2010
14 MARANI Francesco ITA 29.12.2010
15 FURNICA Darius ROU 87 11.11.2011
16 PANEA Codrut ROU 38 02.10.2010
17 TAHU Mihai ROU 4 01.01.2010
18 HAJDIN Alexander SLO 41 05.06.2010
19 BUTAZOV Vladislav SRB 190 12.11.2010
20 GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB 15 09.05.2010
21 MIHAILOVIC Kosta SRB 45 01.01.2011
22 MRDJA Stefan SRB 189 30.09.2010
23 STOJKOV Petar SRB 3 03.04.2010
24 AYOTTE James USA 5 20.02.2010



4 poules of 6
18 (75.00% of 24) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Fence.rs Cup
28.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 STOJKOV Petar SRB 3
2 TAHU Mihai ROU 4
3 AYOTTE James USA 5
4 GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB 15
5 BAU Riccardo ITA 19
6 PANEA Codrut ROU 38
7 HAJDIN Alexander SLO 41
8 MIHAILOVIC Kosta SRB 45
9 NTOVAS Eftychios GRE 57
10 PAPA Petar CRO 59
11 SEREV Simeon BUL 65
12 FURNICA Darius ROU 87
13 LAZOU Rafail GRE 108
14 ERMENKOV Yosif BUL 138
15 KULES Matej CRO 151
16 SIALTSIS Georgios GRE 163
17 MRDJA Stefan SRB 189
18 BUTAZOV Vladislav SRB 190
19 MARINI Daniel CRO 215
20 MIHAYLOV Maxim BUL
21 PANOV Kiril BUL
22 MARANI Francesco ITA
23 XIAO Matt GBR
24 DOBAN Zsombor HUN



Fence.rs Cup
28.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 7

09:00

Referee(s):

VOLKONSKI Petar (SRB)

STOJKOV Petar SRB

MIHAILOVIC Kosta SRB

NTOVAS Eftychios GRE

MIHAYLOV Maxim BUL

MARINI Daniel CRO

DOBAN Zsombor HUN

Piste 8

09:00

Referee(s):

GRIJAK Marta (SRB)

HAJDIN Alexander SLO

ERMENKOV Yosif BUL

BUTAZOV Vladislav SRB

SIALTSIS Georgios GRE

PAPA Petar CRO

TAHU Mihai ROU

Piste 9

09:00

Referee(s):

BUNDALO Ivan (SRB)

KULES Matej CRO

SEREV Simeon BUL

MRDJA Stefan SRB

AYOTTE James USA

MARANI Francesco ITA

PANEA Codrut ROU



Piste 10

09:00

Referee(s):

FURNICA Darius ROU

XIAO Matt GBR

PANOV Kiril BUL

GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB

BAU Riccardo ITA

LAZOU Rafail GRE



Fence.rs Cup
28.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 TAHU Mihai ROU 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
2 STOJKOV Petar SRB 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 AYOTTE James USA 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 LAZOU Rafail GRE 5 1.00 25 16 +9 Advanced
5T PANEA Codrut ROU 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
5T DOBAN Zsombor HUN 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
7 BAU Riccardo ITA 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
8 HAJDIN Alexander SLO 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
9 MIHAILOVIC Kosta SRB 3 0.60 21 13 +8 Advanced
10 XIAO Matt GBR 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
11 MARANI Francesco ITA 3 0.60 17 19 -2 Advanced
12 NTOVAS Eftychios GRE 2 0.40 17 16 +1 Advanced
13 GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB 2 0.40 16 17 -1 Advanced
14 ERMENKOV Yosif BUL 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
15 MRDJA Stefan SRB 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
16 SIALTSIS Georgios GRE 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
17 PAPA Petar CRO 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
18 SEREV Simeon BUL 1 0.20 18 22 -4 Advanced
19 PANOV Kiril BUL 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
20 MIHAYLOV Maxim BUL 1 0.20 5 24 -19 Eliminated
21 FURNICA Darius ROU 0 0.00 17 25 -8 Eliminated
22 BUTAZOV Vladislav SRB 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
23 KULES Matej CRO 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
24 MARINI Daniel CRO 0 0.00 5 24 -19 Eliminated
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Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

1

Finals

Ref: GRIJAK Marta (SRB)

1

Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)
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Ref: BUNDALO Ivan (SRB)
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Ref: LOZANCIC Marija (CRO)
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Fence.rs Cup
28.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 TAHU Mihai ROU 01.01.2010
2 AYOTTE James USA 20.02.2010
3T DOBAN Zsombor HUN 01.04.2010
3T BAU Riccardo ITA 09.03.2010
5 STOJKOV Petar SRB 03.04.2010
6 LAZOU Rafail GRE 20.01.2012
7 PANEA Codrut ROU 02.10.2010
8 HAJDIN Alexander SLO 05.06.2010
9 MIHAILOVIC Kosta SRB 01.01.2011
10 XIAO Matt GBR 16.04.2010
11 MARANI Francesco ITA 29.12.2010
12 NTOVAS Eftychios GRE 12.04.2010
13 GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB 09.05.2010
14 ERMENKOV Yosif BUL 12.09.2010
15 PAPA Petar CRO 11.03.2010
16 SEREV Simeon BUL 20.02.2012
17 MRDJA Stefan SRB 30.09.2010
18 SIALTSIS Georgios GRE 02.07.2010
19 PANOV Kiril BUL 09.05.2011
20 MIHAYLOV Maxim BUL 20.03.2012
21 FURNICA Darius ROU 11.11.2011
22 BUTAZOV Vladislav SRB 12.11.2010
23 KULES Matej CRO 24.08.2010
24 MARINI Daniel CRO 29.10.2011



Fence.rs Cup
28.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BUNDALO Ivan SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DIMITROVA Gabriela BUL 00000957 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRIJAK Marta SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB Ref: 1
LOZANCIC Marija CRO Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VOLKONSKI Petar SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 24
Total participants: 24
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 10

SRB: 5 participants
BUL: 4 participants
ROU: 3 participants
GRE: 3 participants
CRO: 3 participants
ITA: 2 participants
USA: 1 participants
GBR: 1 participants
SLO: 1 participants
HUN: 1 participants


